schratm
Sticky Note
This is an interactive Selector Guide that relates the Part Numbers from this catalog directly to the Dialight website.  Each part number is click-able from this PDF directly to the related page on our website where you can obtain further information.
1
In business since 1938, Dialight has been pioneering some of the
most innovative applications in LED technology since it was devel-
oped in the early 1970s.
Our LED products for the electronics industry have given engineers

or any other Class I, Division 2 / Class II, Div 2 application,
this fixture offers improved performance across the board.
Order codes:
150 Watt Equivalent
HZC-02-150-1111-201   SafeSite 150 - 180 Degree
HZC-02-150-1111-301   SafeSite 150 - 360 Degree
250 Watt Equivalent
HZC-02-250-1111-201   SafeSite 250 - 180 Degree
HZC-02-250-1111-301   SafeSite 250 - 360 Degree
*Consult factory for DC versions.
Container Dimensions: 15” X 16” X 10”
381mm x 407mm x 254mm
Container Weight: 19 lbs (8.2 kg)

10
Single Units
Order codes:
860-2R01-001   Class I, Div 2 120 VAC
860-2R02-001   Class I, Div 2 230 VAC
860-9R01-001  ATEX 120 VAC
860-9R02-001   ATEX 230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 16” X 9” X 8”
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
Container Weight: 7.14 lbs (3.24 kg)
Dual Units
Order codes:
860-2R01-002  Class I, Div 2 120 VAC
860-2R02-002  Class I, Div 2 230 VAC
860-9R01-002  ATEX 120 VAC
860-9R02-002   ATEX 230 VAC
Container Dimensions: 22” X 17” X 9”
559mm x 432mm x 229mm
Container Weight: 16.06 lbs (7.28 kg)
Per Light:

in a wide range of industries for visual indication in hazardous
environments. Versions of this fixture are available in 120VAC or 230VAC.
Order codes - Single Units:
860-2R01-001         Class I, Div 2 Red 120 VAC
860-2W01-001         Class I, Div 2 White 120 VAC
860-2G01-001       Class I, Div 2 Green 120 VAC
860-2Y01-001   Class I, Div 2 Yellow 120 VAC
860-2B01-001          Class I, Div 2 Blue 120 VAC
860-2R02-001         Class I, Div 2 Red 230 VAC
860-2W02-001       Class I, Div 2 White 230 VAC
860-2G02-001   Class I, Div 2 Green 230 VAC
860-2Y02-001       Class I, Div 2 Yellow 230 VAC
860-2B02-001   Class I, Div 2 Blue 230 VAC
ATEX versions available - consult factory
Container Dimensions: 16” X 9” X 8”
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
Container Weight: 7.14 lbs (3.24 kg)
Order codes - Dual Units:
860-2R01-002         Class I, Div 2 Red 120 VAC
860-2W01-002         Class I, Div 2 White 120 VAC
860-2G01-002       Class I, Div 2 Green 120 VAC
860-2Y01-002   Class I, Div 2 Yellow 120 VAC
860-2B01-002          Class I, Div 2 Blue 120 VAC
860-2R02-002         Class I, Div 2 Red 230 VAC
860-2W02-002       Class I, Div 2 White 230 VAC
860-2G02-002   Class I, Div 2 Green 230 VAC
860-2Y02-002       Class I, Div 2 Yellow 230 VAC
860-2B02-002   Class I, Div 2 Blue 230 VAC
ATEX versions available - consult factory
Container Dimensions: 22” X 17” X 9”
559mm x 432mm x 229mm
Container Weight: 16.06 lbs (7.28 kg)

industries for visual indication in hazardous environments. Versions of this
fixture are available in 120VAC or 230VAC.
Order codes:
FLS-2R01-001         Class I, Div 2 Red 120 VAC
FLS-2W01-001       Class I, Div 2 White 120 VAC
FLS-2G01-001   Class I, Div 2 Green 120 VAC
FLS-2Y01-001       Class I, Div 2 Yellow 120 VAC
FLS-2B01-001   Class I, Div 2 Blue 120 VAC
FLS-2R02-001         Class I, Div 2 Red 230 VAC
FLS-2W02-001       Class I, Div 2 White 230 VAC
FLS-2G02-001   Class I, Div 2 Green 230 VAC
FLS-2Y02-001       Class I, Div 2 Yellow 230 VAC
FLS-2B02-001   Class I, Div 2 Blue 230 VAC
Consult factory for ATEX availability
Container Dimensions: 16” X 9” X 8”
406mm x 229mm x 203mm
Container Weight: 7.14 lbs (3.24 kg)